CHANGE ORDER

0 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS (002]

Change Order No. 002

Date: (04/18/19
Project Name: Williamson County Florence Move

Customer Name: Williamson County

Customer Project Mgr: Scott Parker

The purpose of this Change Order is to: (highlight the key reasons for this Change Order)

This change order is to document the additional scope
- Antenna system line sweep at Granger
- Mobilization to sweep line at Granger

Contract # 33951Y Contract Date: 4/19/18

In accordance with the terms and conditions of the contract identified above between
[enter customer name] and Motorola Solutions, Inc., the following changes are approved:

Contract Price Adjustments

Original Contract Value: | $1,927,532.12

Previous Change Order amounts for Change Order
numbers ‘

through| o4 ' |s 713387

This Change Order: | $  3,840.00

New Contract Value: | $1,938,505.99

Completion Date Adjustments

Original Completion Date: | 3/15/19

Current Completion Date prior to this Change Order:

New Completion Date: | 6/30/19

Page 1 0of 3 2019_WilcoGrangerSweep_CO

S0 SR o ST WSRO Yo s ARG R o RO




0 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS CHANGE ORDEOZ

Changes in Equipment: (additions, deletions or modifications) Include attachments if needed
No changes in equipment is part of this change order

Changes in Services: (additions, deletions or modifications) include attachments if nesded
The additional services include

- Antenna system line sweep at Granger
- Mobilization to sweep line at Granger

This services is providing an opportunity to evaluate the existing lines at the Granger site and
determine if there is any impact to the Receive Signal Level

Schedule Changes: (describe change or N/A)

Schedule is moving out to June 30, 2019 or sooner for overall project completion.

Pricing Changes: (describe change or N/A)

Increase of $3840 to accommodate the change in scope

Customer Responsibilities: (describe change or N/A)

Payment Schedule for this Change Order:
(describe new payment terms applicable fo this change order)

The payment of this change order will be invoiced once work is completed.

Unless amended above, all other terms and conditions of the Contract shail remain in full force. If there are
any inconsistencies between the provisions of this Change Order and the provisions of the Contract, the
provisions of this Change Order will prevail.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have executed this Change Order as of the last date signed below.

Motorola Customer
Solutions, Inc.
By: W/J/‘ g— By
Printed Name: ”%L, Printed Name:
Tite: £ k@f‘ﬂ-g Senecos Vlore cje—  Title: 048&
¥
vate: ~_/)16]17 L“““‘Q?LCM%Q@/U 9
Reviewed by: Date:
Page 2 of 3 2018_WilcoGrangerSweep_CO




@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS CHANGE ORD[OEOI;I

Motorola Solutions Project Manager

Page 3 0of 3 2019_WilcoGrangerSweep_CO

ﬁ_—'——_






